
 
 

2012-2013 SWA Dispatch Steering Committee Members 
 

Member Dispatch E‐Mail Office Cell Fax 
Nicole B. Finch Alamogordo nicolefinch@fs.fed.us 

 
575‐434‐7354 575‐415-1606 575‐437‐7908 

James Anzalone 
 

Albuquerque janzalone@fs.fed.us 505‐346‐2660 505‐401‐1025 505‐346‐3911 
Steve Webb Arizona charles_webb@blm.gov 623‐445‐0274 623‐414‐1951 623‐445‐0288 
Jeff Walther Flagstaff        jrwalther@fs.fed.us 928‐527‐3552 928‐864-6036 928‐779‐5267 
Paul Womack Phoenix pwomack@fs.fed.us 480‐457‐1520 602‐653‐9537 480‐279‐6595 
Kristi Sullivan Prescott krsullivan@fs.fed.us 928‐777‐5701 928‐925‐0727 928‐777‐5609 
Rene Isackson Santa Fe gisackson@fs.fed.us 505‐438‐5601 505‐231‐4066 505‐424‐8457 
Vera Pena Show Low vpena@fs.fed.us 928‐532‐2710 928‐245‐8781 928‐537‐5328 
Vacant Silver City  575‐388‐8371  575‐388‐8359 
Kenan Jaycox SWCC kjaycox@fs.fed.us 505‐842‐3473 505‐362‐7004 505‐842‐3801 
Eva Wilson Taos ewilson@fs.fed.us 575‐758‐6354 575‐779‐3198 575‐758‐6207 
Chuck Holt Tucson cholt@fs.fed.us 520‐202‐2708 520‐977‐4178 520‐807‐7065 
Norma Orozco Williams norozco@fs.fed.us 928‐635‐8355 928‐853‐5585 928‐635‐2728 
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